DATASHEET
Free-Standing
Racks
PREMIUM Server
RF1
RF1-42-80/12A
FREE-STANDING RACKS
PREMIUM SERVER RF1

(consists of front segment; may differ for different rack footprints)
16 Vertically divided sheet steel door 2
• GND/earthing kit 29 Ventilation unit
• 28 mounting kits
1 Not available for 600 mm wide racks.
2 Requires multipoint lock.
 PREMIUM Server RF1 Racks—technical data and dimensions
Code
H
(in U)
Load
rating
(kg)
Dimensions (mm) Dimensions incl. packing (mm)
H * W D Useful depth H W D
RF1-27-60/8A 27 2000 1355 600 800 770 1510 660 900
RF1-42-60/8A 42 2000 2005 600 800 770 2160 660 900
RF1-47-60/8A 47 2000 2205 600 800 770 2360 660 900
RF1-52-60/8A 52 2000 2450 600 800 770 2605 660 900
RF1-27-60/10A 27 2000 1355 600 1000 970 1510 660 1100
RF1-42-60/10A 42 2000 2005 600 1000 970 2160 660 1100
RF1-47-60/10A 47 2000 2205 600 1000 970 2360 660 1100
RF1-52-60/10A 52 2000 2450 600 1000 970 2605 660 1100
RF1-27-60/12A 27 2000 1355 600 1200 1170 1510 660 1300
RF1-42-60/12A 42 2000 2005 600 1200 1170 2160 660 1300
RF1-47-60/12A 47 2000 2205 600 1200 1170 2360 660 1300
RF1-52-60/12A 52 2000 2450 600 1200 1170 2605 660 1300
RF1-27-80/8A 27 2000 1355 800 800 770 1510 860 900
RF1-42-80/8A 42 2000 2005 800 800 770 2160 860 900
RF1-47-80/8A 47 2000 2205 800 800 770 2360 860 900
RF1-52-80/8A 52 2000 2450 800 800 770 2605 860 900
RF1-27-80/10A 27 2000 1355 800 1000 970 1510 860 1100
RF1-42-80/10A 42 2000 2005 800 1000 970 2160 860 1100
RF1-47-80/10A 47 2000 2205 800 1000 970 2360 860 1100
RF1-52-80/10A 52 2000 2450 800 1000 970 2605 860 1100
RF1-27-80/12A 27 2000 1355 800 1200 1170 1510 860 1300
RF1-42-80/12A 42 2000 2005 800 1200 1170 2160 860 1300
RF1-47-80/12A 47 2000 2205 800 1200 1170 2360 860 1300
RF1-52-80/12A 52 2000 2450 800 1200 1170 2605 860 1300
* Height in mm without feet.
RAL 9005
RAL 2004
RAL 6033